T HE  IN DUS T R I AL  C A MER A  E VOLVED
Be Inspired. Think LUCID.
Phoenix™
 Flexible Camera Module Designed for Easy OEM Integration
The Phoenix is a micro compact camera with a versatile board design,
measuring only 24 x 24 mm and 28 x 28 mm. Its default shape resembles a
traditional camera but can easily be transformed to best fit your application.
It further advances industrial miniaturization with options for compact S or
NF-mount lens and FCC or ix Industrial® Ethernet connectors.
24 x 24 mm NF-Mount with
ix Industrial Connector
24 x 24 mm
      C-Mount with RJ45
28 x 28 mm
      C-Mount with RJ45
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount GigE Interface
PHX200S 20.0 MP 5472 x 3648 px 5.6 fps Sony IMX183 CMOS   1” 2.40 µm Rolling C / 无镜头座 RJ45 / ix / FFC
PHX124S 12.3MP 4096 x 3000 px 9.0 fps Sony IMX565 CMOS   1/1.1” 2.74 µm Global C / 无镜头座 RJ45 / ix / FFC
PHX120S 12.3 MP 4096 x 3000 px 9.0 fps Sony IMX304 CMOS   1.1” 3.45 µm Global C / 无镜头座 RJ45 / ix / FFC
PHX081S 8.1 MP 2840 x 2840 px 13.8 fps Sony IMX566 CMOS 2/3” 2.74 µm Global C / 无镜头座 RJ45 / ix / FFC
PHX089S 8.9 MP 4096 x 2160 px 12.5 fps Sony IMX267 CMOS   1” 3.45 µm Global C / 无镜头座 RJ45 / ix / FFC
Phoenix™
Flexible Camera Module Designed for Easy OEM Integration
Highlights
28 x 28 mm
Models
C-mount with RJ45
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount GigE Interface
PHX122S 12.2 MP 4024 x 3036 px 9.1 fps Sony IMX226 CMOS   1/1.7” 1.85 µm Rolling C/NM  RJ45 / ix / FFC
PHX064S 6.3 MP 3072 x 2048 px 17.7 fps Sony IMX178 CMOS   1/1.8” 2.4 µm Rolling C/NF/NM  RJ45 / ix / FFC
PHX050S-PC
PHX050S-QC 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 22 fps Sony IMX250MZR CMOS
Sony IMX250MYR CMOS   2/3” 3.45 µm Global C/NF/S/NM RJ45 / ix / FFC
PHX050S1-PC
PHX050S1-QC 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 22 fps Sony IMX264MZR CMOS
Sony IMX264MYR CMOS   2/3” 3.45 µm Global C/NF/S/NM  RJ45 / ix / FFC
PHX051S 5.0 MP 2448x2048 px 22 fps Sony IMX568 CMOS   1/1.8” 2.74 µm Global C/NF/S/NM RJ45 / ix / FFC
 PHX050S 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 22 fps Sony IMX264 CMOS   2/3” 3.45 µm Global C/NF/NM  RJ45 / ix / FFC
 PHX032S 3.2 MP 2048 x 1536 px 35.4 fps Sony IMX265 CMOS   1/1.8” 3.45 µm Global C/NF/S/NM  RJ45 / ix / FFC
 PHX023S 2.3 MP 1920 x 1200 px 48.3 fps Sony IMX392 CMOS   1/2.3” 3.45 µm Global C/NF/NM  RJ45 / ix / FFC
 PHX016S 1.6 MP 1440 x 1080 px 71.6 fps Sony IMX273 CMOS   1/2.9” 3.45 µm Global C/NF/S/NM  RJ45 / ix / FFC
 PHX004S 0.4 MP 728 x 544 px 286 fps Sony IMX287 CMOS   1/2.9” 6.9 µm Global C/NF/S/NM  RJ45 / ix / FFC
24 x 24 mm
Models
Transform any Phoenix camera.

M12 Ethernet and M8 I/O connectors provide a robust and sturdy connection. All
Triton models are shock and vibration certified.
 Factory Tough™ Industrial Camera
29
 x
 2
9
x
45
 m
m
M12 GigE PoE
Active Sensor Alignment
M8 I/O
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount GigE Interface
TRI245S 24.5 MP 5320x4600px 4.5 fps Sony IMX540 CMOS   4/3” 2.74 µm Global C M12
TRI204S 20.4 MP 4510x4510px 5.5 fps Sony IMX541 CMOS   1.1” 2.74 µm Global C M12
TRI200S 20.0 MP 5472 x 3648 px 5.6 fps Sony IMX183 CMOS   1” 2.40 µm Rolling C M12
TRI162S 16.2 MP 5320x3040px 6.9 fps Sony IMX542 CMOS   1.1” 2.74 µm Global C M12
TRI124S 12.3 MP 4096 x 3000px 9.0 fps Sony IMX545 CMOS   1/1.1” 2.74 µm Global C M12
TRI120S 12.3 MP 4096 x 3000 px 9.0 fps Sony IMX304 CMOS   1.1” 3.45 µm Global C M12
TRI122S 12.2 MP 4024 x 3036 px 9.1 fps Sony IMX226 CMOS   1/1.7” 1.85 µm Rolling C M12
TRI089S 8.9 MP 4096 x 2160 px 12.5 fps Sony IMX267 CMOS   1” 3.45 µm Global C M12
TRI081S 8.1 MP 2840 x 2840px 14.8 fps Sony IMX546 CMOS   2/3” 2.74 µm Global C M12
TRI071S 7.1 MP 3208 x 2200 px 15.8 fps Sony IMX428 CMOS   1.1” 4.5 µm Global C M12
TRI064S 6.3 MP 3072 x 2048 px 17.7 fps Sony IMX178 CMOS   1/1.8” 2.40 µm Rolling C M12
TRI054S 5.4 MP 2880 x 1860 px 20.8 fps Sony IMX490 CMOS   1/1.55” 3.0 µm Rolling C M12
TRI050S-PC
TRI050S-QC 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 22 fps Sony IMX250MZR CMOS
Sony IMX250MYR CMOS   2/3” 3.45 µm Global C M12
TRI050S1-PC
TRI050S1-QC 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 22 fps Sony IMX264MZR CMOS
Sony IMX264MYR CMOS   2/3” 3.45 µm Global C M12
TRI051S 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048px 22fps Sony IMX547 CMOS   1/1.8” 2.74 µm Global C M12
TRI050S 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 22 fps Sony IMX264 CMOS   2/3” 3.45 µm Global C M12
TRI032S 3.2 MP 2048 x 1536 px 35.4 fps Sony IMX265 CMOS   1/1.8” 3.45 µm Global C M12
TRI028S 2.8 MP 1936 x 1464 px 39.2 fps Sony IMX429 CMOS   2/3” 4.5 µm Global C M12
TRI023S 2.3 MP 1920 x 1200 px 48.3 fps Sony IMX392 CMOS   1/2.3” 3.45 µm Global C M12
TRI016S 1.6 MP 1440 x 1080 px 71.6 fps Sony IMX273 CMOS   1/2.9” 3.45 µm Global C M12
TRI005S 0.5 MP 812 x 620 px 166.4 fps Sony IMX433 CMOS   1/1.7” 9.0 µm Global C M12
TRI004S 0.4 MP 728 x 544 px 286 fps Sony IMX287 CMOS   1/2.9” 6.9 µm Global C M12
Model Resolution Line Rate Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount GigE Interface
TRI02KA 2048 x 1 px 60 kHz AMS Dragster DR-2k-7  14.3 mm  7.0 µm Global C M12

Model Chipset Resolution MP Sensor Sensor Size Pixel Size Shutter  Lens Mount GigE Interface
Triton Edge Xilinx UltraScale+
ZU3CG MPSoC 1440 x 1080 px 1.6 MP Sony IMX296 CMOS   1/2.9” 3.45 µm Global C M12
Atlas10 / Atlas™
 High Resolution and High Speed
10GBASE-T PoE and 5GBASE-T PoE camera models are capable of data transfer
rates of over 1.1 GB or 600 MB per second. Its large format allows for higher
resolutions and higher frame rates over standard Ethernet cables up to 100 meters.
The Atlas models are equipped with a TFL or C-mount with actively aligned sensors
for superior optical performance.
Atlas10
Atlas SWIR
Atlas
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount GigE Interface
ATX245S 24.5 MP 5320 x 4600 px 50.6 fps Sony IMX530 CMOS   4/3” 2.74 µm Global TFL (M35 x 0.75) 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX204S 20.4 MP 4510 x 4510 px 61 fps Sony IMX531 CMOS   1.1” 2.74 µm Global C-mount 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX162S 16.2 MP 5320 x 3040 px 76.1 fps Sony IMX532 CMOS   1.1” 2.74 µm Global C-mount 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX124S 12.3 MP 4096x 3000 px 89.7 fps Sony IMX535 CMOS   1/1.1” 2.74 µm Global C-mount 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX081S 8.1 MP 2840 x2840px 136.7 fps Sony IMX536 CMOS   2/3” 2.74 µm Global C-mount 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX051S 5.0 MP 2448x2048 px 205 fps Sony IMX537 CMOS   1/1.8” 2.74 µm Global C-mount 10GBASE-T, M12
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount GigE Interface
ATL314S 31.4 MP 6464 x 4852 px 17.9 fps Sony IMX342 CMOS   APS-C 3.45 µm Global TFL (M35 x 0.75) 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL196S 19.6 MP 4416 x 4428 px 27.9 fps Sony IMX367 CMOS   4/3” 3.45 µm Global TFL (M35 x 0.75) 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL168S 16.8 MP 5456 x 3076 px 32.9 fps Sony IMX387 CMOS   4/3” 3.45 µm Global TFL (M35 x 0.75) 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL120S 12.3 MP 4096 x 3000 px 42.5 fps Sony IMX253 CMOS    1.1” 3.45 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL089S 8.9 MP 4096 x 2160 px 58.5 fps Sony IMX255 CMOS     1” 3.45 µm Global C-mount  5GBASE-T, M12
ATL071S 7.1 MP 3208 x 2200 px 74.6 fps Sony IMX420 CMOS    1.1” 4.5 µm Global C-mount  5GBASE-T, M12
ATL050S 5.0MP 2448 x 2048 px 98 fps Sony IMX250 CMOS   2/3” 3.45 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATL028S 2.8 MP 1936 x 1464 px 173 fps Sony IMX421 CMOS   2/3” 4.5 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
Atlas10
Atlas
+
Atlas10™ / Atlas
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount GigE Interface
ATP245S* 24.5 MP 5320x4600 px TBD Sony IMX540 CMOS 4/3” 2.74 µm Global c-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATP204S* 20.4 MP 4504 x 4504 px TBD Sony IMX541 CMOS 1.1” 2.74 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATP200S 20.0 MP 5472 x 3648 px 17.9 fps Sony IMX183 CMOS   1” 2.40 µm Rolling C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATP162S* 16.2 MP 5320 x 3032 px TBD Sony IMX542 CMOS 1.1” 2.74 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATP124S* 12.3 MP 4096 x 3000 px TBD Sony IMX545 CMOS 1/1.1” 2.74 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATP120S* 12.3 MP 4096 x 3000 px 42.5 fps Sony IMX253 CMOS   1.1” 3.45 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATP089S* 8.9 MP 4096 x 2160 px 58.5 fps Sony IMX255 CMOS   1” 3.45 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATP081S* 8.1 MP 2840 x 2840 px TBD Sony IMX546 CMOS 2/3” 2.74 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATP071S 7.1 MP 3208 x 2200 px 74.6 fps Sony IMX420 CMOS   1.1” 4.5 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATP051S* 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px TBD Sony IMX547 CMOS 1/1.8” 2.74 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATP050S* 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 98 fps Sony IMX250 CMOS   2/3” 3.45 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
ATP028S* 2.8 MP 1936 x 1464 px 173 fps Sony IMX421 CMOS   2/3” 4.5 µm Global C-mount 5GBASE-T, M12
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount GigE Interface
ATP003-WC 0.3 MP 640x512 px 256 fps Sony IMX991 CMOS 1/4” 5 µm Global C M12 GigE Vision
ATP013-WC 1.3 MP 1280x1024 px 84.9 fps Sony IMX990 CMOS 1/2” 5 µm Global C M12 GigE Vision
Atlas IP67
Atlas SWIR
+
+

1 Gigabit Ethernet with PoE,
M12 connector IEC 61076-2-109
GPIO Interface 8-pin M8 connector IEC 61076-2-104
I/O ports 1 input, 1 output, 2 bidirectional
Dimension 60 x 60 x 77.5 mm
IP Rating IP67
Weight 398 g
Power Requirements PoE+(802.3at), 18-24 V through GPIO
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount  Interface
HLF003S-001JETUS1
HLF003S-001JETEU1 0.3 MP 640 x 480 px 30 fps Sony IMX556 CMOS   1/2” 10 µm Global Integrated Lens  MIPI D-PHY CSI-2
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount GigE  Interface
HLS003S 0.3 MP 640 x 480 px 30 fps Sony IMX556 CMOS   1/2” 10 µm Global Integrated Lens  M12
Model SKUs Quantity Description
HLT003S-001 1 Helios2 Time-of-Flight 3D Camera, IP67, 640x480px, 30 FPS, M12 GigE
TRI032S-CC 1 Triton 3.2MP Color Camera, IP67, 2048 x 1536 px, 32 FPS, M12 GigE
UC060-5M 1 Universe Compact C-Mount Lens 5MP 2/3” 6mm (Manufacturer P/N: BL060C)
IPTC-D270L346 1 IP67 C-Mount Lens Tube, Inner ⌀ : 27mm, Inner Length: 34.6mm
HLT-TRI-MNT 1 Triton to Helios2 mounting bracket with 8 screws (4x M4 and 4x M3 with washers)
CAB-MR-2M 2 M12 to RJ45 IP67 Cat6a Cable – 2.0m, Dark Green
PCIE-POE2 1 2-CH PCIe GigE Vision PoE+ Card
Helios Flex

• Histogram
• Line View
• Pixel Peek
• Sharpness Indicator
• Optimized for UHD resolutions
• Dark and light color schemes
• Consistent GenICam experience
• Modernized XML structure for fast loads
• Reduced code size and memory usage
• Optimized for more efficient embedded
system operations
ADA-TFL-F TFL-Mount to F-Mount Lens Adapter
ADA-TFL-C TFL-Mount to C-Mount Adapter
Model Length Outer Diameter Inner Diameter
IPTC-D270L346 46.5 mm   Ø 33.0mm Ø 27.0 mm
IPTC-D355L299 40 mm   Ø 41.0mm Ø 35.5 mm
IPTC-D355L399 50 mm   Ø 41.0mm Ø 35.5 mm
IPTC-D355L599 70 mm   Ø 41.0mm Ø 35.5 mm
IPTC-D440L385 49.0 mm   Ø 51.0mm Ø 44.0 mm
IPTC-D440L685 79.0 mm   Ø 51.0mm Ø 44.0 mm
IPTC-D590L555 66.0 mm   Ø 68.0mm Ø 59.0 mm
IPTC-D590L715 82.0 mm   Ø 68.0mm Ø 59.0 mm
Model Form Factor Ports
PCIE-POE2-MG PCI Express x4 2 - 10G/ 5G/ 2.5G/ 1 GigE PoE
 PCI-POE1-MG2 PCI Express x4 1 - 10G/ 5G/ 2.5G/ 1 GigE PoE
ADLINK PCIe-GIE72 PCI Express x4 2 GigE PoE

LUCID CAB-MR-5M-RA2 M12 X-Coded Right Angle Up, RJ45 CAT6a 5.0 m 248 g 26 Dark Green
LUCID CAB-MR-15M M12 X-Coded, RJ45 CAT6a 15.0 m 607 g 26 Dark Green
LUCID CAB-MR-15M-RA1 M12 X-Coded Right Angle Down, RJ45 CAT6a 15.0 m 658 g 26 Dark Green
LUCID CAB-MR-15M-RA2 M12 X-Coded Right Angle Up, RJ45 CAT6a 15.0 m 658 g 26 Dark Green
GPIO-8P20 8-pin JST GPIO 20 cm 3 g 28 Multi-colored
GPIO-M8 8-pin M8 GPIO 1.0 m 86 g 26 Black
GPIO-M8-5M 8-pin M8 GPIO 5.0 m 225 g 26 Black
GPIO-M8-5M-RA1 8-pin M8 Right Angle Down GPIO 5.0 m 205 g 26 Black
GPIO-M8-5M-RA2 8-pin M8 Right Angle Up GPIO 5.0 m 205 g 26 Black
GPIO-M8-15M-RA1 8-pin M8 Right Angle Down GPIO 15.0 m 567 g 26 Black
GPIO-M8-15M-RA2 8-pin M8 Right Angle Up GPIO 15.0 m 567 g 26 Black
Lens Tubes
PHX Transform Kit
ATL Lens Mount Adapter
Model Transform Type Compatibility
PHX24-TK 90°, 180° All 24 x 24mm PHX
PHX28-TK 90°, 180° All 28 x 28mm PHX
FFC-15-JST-RJ45 FFC extension All PHX FFC models
FFC-15-JST-M12 FFC extension All PHX FFC models
More lens options available online.
Be Inspired. Think LUCID.